6th Grade Game Schedul
Date

08/16/2025
08/16/2025
08/16/2025

08/23/2025
08/23/2025
08/23/2025

09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025

09/13/2025
09/13/2025
09/13/2025

09/20/2025
09/20/2025
09/20/2025

09/27/2025
09/27/2025
09/27/2025

10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025

10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025

Springbrook Community Church

e

Game Time

11:10
12:15
1:20

11:10
12:15
1:20

11:10
12:15
1:20

11:10
12:15
1:20

11:10
12:15
1:20

11:10
12:15
1:20

11:10
12:15
1:20

11:10
12:15
1:20

11247 Heggs Rd, Plainfield, IL 60585

Aurora, IL 60503

Home Team
6-Aggies
6-Buffaloes
6-Tigers

6-Irish
6-Gators

6-Razorbacks

6-Razorbacks
6-Buffaloes
6-Aggies

6-Tigers
6-Irish
6-Gators

6-Gators
6-Razorbacks

6-Aggies

6-Buffaloes
6-Tigers
6-Irish

6-Irish
6-Gators

6-Aggies

6-Razorbacks
6-Buffaloes
6-Tigers

Away Team
6-Irish
6-Razorbacks

6-Gators

6-Tigers
6-Buffaloes
6-Aggies

6-Gators
6-Irish
6-Tigers

6-Buffaloes
6-Razorbacks

6-Aggies

6-Irish
6-Tigers
6-Buffaloes

6-Razorbacks
6-Gators

6-Aggies

6-Tigers
6-Buffaloes

6-Razorbacks

6-Gators
6-Irish
6-Aggies

Location

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Playoffs will be on 10/18 and 10/25

Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field



