6th Grade Game Schedule

Date	Game Time	Home Team	Away Team	Location	Field
08/16/2025	11:10	6-Aggies	6-Irish	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/16/2025	12:15	6-Buffaloes	6-Razorbacks	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/16/2025	1:20	6-Tigers	6-Gators	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/23/2025	11:10	6-Irish	6-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/23/2025	12:15	6-Gators	6-Buffaloes	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/23/2025	1:20	6-Razorbacks	6-Aggies	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/06/2025	11:10	6-Razorbacks	6-Gators	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/06/2025	12:15	6-Buffaloes	6-Irish	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/06/2025	1:20	6-Aggies	6-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/13/2025	11:10	6-Tigers	6-Buffaloes	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/13/2025	12:15	6-Irish	6-Razorbacks	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/13/2025	1:20	6-Gators	6-Aggies	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/20/2025	11:10	6-Gators	6-Irish	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/20/2025	12:15	6-Razorbacks	6-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/20/2025	1:20	6-Aggies	6-Buffaloes	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/27/2025	11:10	6-Buffaloes	6-Razorbacks	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/27/2025	12:15	6-Tigers	6-Gators	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/27/2025	1:20	6-Irish	6-Aggies	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/04/2025	11:10	6-Irish	6-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/04/2025	12:15	6-Gators	6-Buffaloes	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/04/2025	1:20	6-Aggies	6-Razorbacks	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/11/2025	11:10	6-Razorbacks	6-Gators	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/11/2025	12:15	6-Buffaloes	6-Irish	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/11/2025	1:20	6-Tigers	6-Aggies	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field

Springbrook Community Church 11247 Heggs Rd, Plainfield, IL 60585 Aurora, IL 60503 Playoffs will be on 10/18 and 10/25